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P.C.B.C Sponsors List 
 

Company Contact Phone # Email Team Sign 

7-11  (905) 835-5156  1 1 

A1 Flooring  (905) 735-3223  1 1 

Airbus Helicopters  (905) 871-7772 laura.senecal@airbus.com 1  

Arlies Florist Carol Bruyere (905) 835-1433 arliesflorist@bellnet.ca 1  

Armstrong Funeral Home & Chapel Ryan Torkos (905) 834-3483 armstrongfuneralhomepc@gmail.com 1 1 

Avondale Food Stores  (905) 835-7550  1  

Badawey Marine Wayne Badawey (905) 835-1544 bads@niagara.com 1 1 

Beauregard Roofing Roger Beauregard (905) 835-2580  1  

Boggio’s IDA Pharmacy Larry Boggio (905) 834-3514 port@boggios.com 1 1 

Bon Ton Hairstyling Mary Pietrelli (905) 835-8134 marypietrelli@gmail.com 1 1 

Bridgeview Motors  (905) 835-5751 sales@bridgeviewmotors.com 1 1 

C.M. Steele Insurance Bill Steele (905) 835-2417 wsteele@cmsteeleinsurance.ca 1 1 

Cedar Bay Windows Jim McNay (905) 834-3037  1  

City Hotel Martin Moskalyk (905) 835-1515 citytavern@cogeco.net 1  

City Tavern Martin Moskalyk (905) 835-1515 citytavern@cogeco.net 1  

Clinic on Elm Sherri Cousineau (905) 834-5551 scousineau@cogeco.ca 1  

D Rom 9 Of Hearts Dolly Romanyk (905) 834-4417 dollyrom@cogeco.ca 1 1 

Davidson Funeral Homes Mark McCormack (905) 834-4833 davidsonfh@cogeco.net 1 1 

Devries Fruit Farm  (905) 892-8724  1  

Di Francesco Construction Vince Di Francesco (905) 994-5179 mvdif@bell.net 1 1 

Eataly Foods  (289) 836-8156  1  

Eliminator Performance Small Engine Wayne (905)  1 1 

Erie Muffler & Brakes Dante Ciccone (905) 834-5678 eriemuffler@hotmail.com 1 1 

Fenton Marine & Machine  (905) 658-4211 wfenton@cogeco.ca 1  

Evergreen Farms Wes Visser (905) 834-8484  1  
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Home Hardware  (905) 834-3634 pchomehardware@bellnet.ca 1 1 

Labatts Brent Barnai (905)  brent.barnai@labatt.com 1  

Lakeshore Travel Debbie Wakunick (905) 834-0780 travel@cogeco.net 1  

Market Café    1  

McNay Construction Jim McNay (905) 834-3037  1  

Norcliff Inc. Nina Secord (905) 835-0808 nina@norcliff.com 1  

Paquette’s Siding Ivan Paquette (905) 834-0819 rocknivan@hotmail.com 1 1 

Pat & Luigi's Barber Shop Pat (905) 834-2332  1  

Pioneer Heavy Haul Trish Jones (905) 380-0430  1  

PleasantView Maria ?     1 

Port Medical Pharmacy  (905) 834-7678  1 2 

Rainville Auto Sales & Services Dan Rainville (905) 384-2426 drainville@talkwireless.ca 1 1 

Ricci Auto  (905) 835-8484  1 1 

Ringo’s Custom Carpentry Ringo Mammoliti (905) 658-4856 ringoandnathalie@gmail.com 1 1 

Shapes Hair Salon Stacie Lynds (905) 835-1586 sllynds@bell.net 1 1 

Simmons Auto Body  (905) 834-4461  1  

St Catharines Marine Greg Gregovski  ggregovski@yahoo.ca   

Super Mario’s  (905) 834-1441  1 1 

Super Service Mike (905) 834-4114 mike@superservice.ca 1 1 

Swartz Appliances Doug Swartz (905) 834-9272 dougswartz5@aol.com 1 1 

Tidyman Maintenance Ltd. Jeff Armstrong (905) 835-6579 tidyman@cogeco.ca 1  

Touch Of Elegance Joanne Foresi (905) 835-0660 contact@touchofelegancewedding.com 1  

V.A. Hoffman Plumbing & Heating  (905) 834-3783  1  

Vance Badawey M.P. Vance Badawey (905) 788-2204   1 

Westpier  (905) 834-7220  1  
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